
Pos No Driver Nat Co-Driver Nat Vehicle C-G Time Kph D. First D. Prev.

Pos N° Pilote Nat Co-Pilote Nat Vehicule C-G Temps Km/h D. Prem. D. Préc.

 1  7 Albert Michael BEL Mergny William BEL Skoda Fabia WRC WRC/RC1-WRC13:26.0 115.24

 2  1 Fernandes Steve LUX Fernandez Kevin BEL Citroen DS3 WRC WRC/RC1-WRC13:26.7 115.14 0:00.70

 3  4 Griebel Marijan DEU Blom Johny LUX Hyundai I20 R5 R5/RC2-R513:30.1 114.65 0:04.10 3.4

 4  2 Van Woensel Chris BEL Snaet Rik BEL Mitsubishi Lancer WRC 05 WRC/RC1-WRC13:31.3 114.48 0:05.30 1.2

 5  3 Lopez Jose Maria ESP Rozada Borja ESP Peugeot 208 T16 R5/RC2-R513:31.4 114.47 0:05.40 0.1

 6  8 Foxius Ronny LUX Thielen Jennifer LUX Ford Fiesta R5 R5/RC2-R513:42.2 112.97 0:16.20 10.8

 7  9 Fumal Armand BEL Louette Michael BEL Citroen DS3 R5 R5/RC2-R513:53.2 111.47 0:27.20 11.0

 8  10 Knof Philipp DEU Rath Alexander DEU Peugeot 208 T16 R5 R5/RC2-R514:00.1 110.56 0:34.10 6.9

 9  23 Geist Jurgen DEU Glatzel Sebastian DEU BMW E36 E1/E1D-E114:03.5 110.11 0:37.50 3.4

 10  15 Langenakens Jonas BEL Delvaux Kenneth BEL Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X NR4/RC2-NR414:12.3 108.98 0:46.30 8.8

 11  5 Serderidis Jourdan BEL Vanneste Lara BEL Citroen DS3 WRC WRC/RC1-WRC14:15.1 108.62 0:49.10 2.8

 12  18 Schwedt Roman DEU Wichura Henry DEU Peugeot 207 S2000 S2000/RC2-S200014:22.3 107.71 0:56.30 7.2

 13  19 Munhowen Yann LUX Lanners Steve LUX Subaru Impreza STI E1/E1D-E114:22.9 107.64 0:56.90 0.6

 14  21 Bliss Oliver DEU Loth Hans-Peter DEU Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI E1/E1D-E114:24.5 107.44 0:58.50 1.6

 15  22 Bieg Michael DEU Moch Dietmar DEU Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX E1/E1D-E114:29.7 106.80 1:03.70 5.2

 16  17 Paternot Herve FRA Baur Benjamin FRA Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX A/RC1-A 14:31.6 106.56 1:05.60 1.9

 17  27 Madsen Jacob DEU Lykke Jensen Line DAN Opel Adam R2 R2/RC4-R214:35.8 106.05 1:09.80 4.2

 18  20 Streicher Claude LUX Irlacher Elke DEU Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X NR4/RC2-NR414:36.1 106.02 1:10.10 0.3

 19  36 Gropp Uwe DEU Korz Harald DEU Citroen DS3 R3 Max R3/RC3-R314:42.9 105.20 1:16.90 6.8

 20  31 Moree Erik NLD Meijs Pascal NLD Mitsubishi Evo Lancer X NR4/RC2-NR414:48.7 104.51 1:22.70 5.8

 21  29 Beckmann Helmut DEU Kremkau Domenic DEU Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VII E1/E1D-E115:04.0 102.74 1:38.00 15.3

 22  41 Gregorius Jacques LUX Diederich Franz LUX Ford Fiesta R200 E1/E1A-E115:09.9 102.08 1:43.90 5.9

 23  26 Dutronquois Karl BEL Dutronquois Marcel BEL Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX E1/E1D-E115:18.5 101.12 1:52.50 8.6

 24  24 Hermann Rainer BEL Huweler Gabriel BEL Opel Ascona 400 E1/E1C-E115:21.9 100.75 1:55.90 3.4

 25  49 Ernster Marc LUX Tousch Joel LUX Ford Fiesta R2T R2/RC4-R215:25.9 100.31 1:59.90 4.0

 26  48 Daco Christophe BEL Strotz David BEL Ford Escort RS1800 E1/E1B-E115:25.9 100.31 1:59.90 0.0

 27  43 Schlömer Björn DEU Saxler Benedikt DEU Citroen C2 R2 MAX R2/RC4-R215:25.9 100.31 1:59.90 0.0

 28  47 Thirifays Julien BEL Dujardin Manoel FRA Honda Civic VTI E1/E1A-E115:25.9 100.31 1:59.90 0.0

 29  63 Roger Dominique BEL Bailly Fabian BEL Peugeot 106 GTI E1/E1A-E115:25.9 100.31 1:59.90 0.0

 30  54 Konrath Andreas DEU Korb Tobias DEU Opel Kadett GSI E1/E1B-E115:25.9 100.31 1:59.90 0.0

 31  58 Kridel Aly LUX Stengl Lisa DEU BMW 2002 VH/VHB-VH15:25.9 100.31 1:59.90 0.0

 32  61 Kremer Yves LUX Nockels Charles LUX Peugeot 106 E1/E1A-E115:25.9 100.31 1:59.90 0.0

 33  65 Schumann Felix DEU Monix Chioma DEU Ford Fiesta E1/E1B-E115:25.9 100.31 1:59.90 0.0

 34  42 Dovifat Anthony BEL Dejonge Kevin BEL Citroen C2 R2/RC4-R215:29.6 99.91 2:03.60 3.7

 35  40 Feltes Reiner BEL Schöpges Norbert BEL Ford Escort E1/E1B-E115:38.3 98.99 2:12.30 8.7

 36  32 Goedert Georges LUX Wanderscheid Patricia LUX Subaru Impreza WRX STI NR4/RC2-NR415:41.7 98.63 2:15.70 3.4

 37  38 Wecker Josef DEU Clemens Stefan DEU Renault Clio R3T R3/RC3-R316:08.2 95.93 2:42.20 26.5

 38  68 Weiland Nino DEU Mergen Ann-Kathrin DEU Opel Adam Cup E1/E1A-E116:26.6 94.14 3:00.60 18.4

 39  66 Habran Simon BEL De Greef Elodie BEL Opel Adam Cup E1/E1A-E116:40.4 92.84 3:14.40 13.8

 40  70 Bimperling Marvin DEU Millen Josef DEU Mini Cooper S E1/E1C-E117:02.6 90.83 3:36.60 22.2

 41  71 Koenig Chris LUX Grasges Veronique LUX Peugeot 106 E1/E1A-E117:09.3 90.24 3:43.30 6.7

 42  52 Wicke Rainer DEU Enkirch Sabrina DEU BMW 323 TI E1/E1C-E117:43.1 87.37 4:17.10 33.8

 43  75 Freichels Eric DEU Bauschert Arno DEU Peugeot 205 GTI E1/E1A-E117:54.9 86.41 4:28.90 11.8

 44  74 Wagner Charel LUX Langner Valentin DEU Citroen DS3 R1 R1/RC5-R118:07.8 85.38 4:41.80 12.9

 45  73 Guichot de Fortis Chris GBR Bartuett Samantha GBR Ford Fiesta ST A/RC3-A 18:28.4 83.80 5:02.40 20.6

SS/ES : 6 - Schilling.lu (25.8 km)
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